Sportschiitzenkreis 8

Mannheim

Kreisliga 2020

Platz

OO NOUVAEWNR

NNNNNNNRRBRRR4RR B [RB 2
OB WNROWOLONGOOUND,WNIERO

N
~N

Platz

ONOO UV BAWN

Name
Joszef Pustai
Andre Litzner
Gerhard Lohnert
Hildegart Vollweiler
Natalija Scherneck
Ulrike von Trotha
Reinhold Leitz
Agnieszka Wolska
Peter Haupt
Norbert Weber
Ralf Theobald
Sandra Helmstadter
Thorsten Litzner
Hans Peter Krieger
Georg Jannik
Wolfgang Peipe
Dirk Hennseler
Daniela Hrach
Rita Schubert
Karl Friedrich Reis
Jurgen Weindorf
Thomas Bonk
Werner Hrach
Ketsuda Haake
Jorg Hechler
Peter Herweh

Hennrik Bamme

Verein

SG Seckenheim 1

SV Rheinau 1

SG Sandhofen 1

SSV Neckarau 1

SG Seckenheim 2

SG Seckenheim 3

SG 1744 Mannheim 1
SSV Neckarau 2

LuPi (frei)

Einzel

Verein 1.RK

SSV Neckarau 355
SV Rheinau 353
SG Seckenheim 353
SV Sandhofen 344
SG Seckenheim 339
SG Seckenheim 338
SV Rheinau 338
SSV Neckarau 335
SV Sandhofen 334
SV Sandhofen 333
SG Seckenheim 328
SG Seckenheim 327
SV Rheinau 327
SG Seckenheim 323
SG Seckenheim 323
SG 1744 Mannheim 322
SG 1744 Mannheim 321
SG Seckenheim 320
SG Seckenheim 319
SG 1744 Mannheim 317
SV Rheinau 317
SSV Neckarau 316
SG Seckenheim 308
SSV Neckarau 288
SV Rheinau 285
SSV Neckarau 272
SSV Neckarau 249

Mannschaften

1.RK
1030

1018

1011

1006

978

962

960

809

2.RK 3.RK 4.RK 5.RK 6.RK

2.RK 3.RK 4.RK 5.RK 6.RK

Best of 5
355
353
353
344
339
338
338
335
334
333
328
327
327
323
323
322
321
320
319
317
317
316
308
288
285
272

249

Best of 5
1030
1018
1011
1006
978
962
960
809
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